

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 763 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) 3473/2006

MANJULA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE M.D. THE BIJAPUR DIST.CO-OP BANK&ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2006 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

000. Office The petitioner relies on a Government notification of 24.11.2

'widowed may ask her to produce the copy of that notification which gives preference to

daughter' also for compassionate appointment. List thereafter in the Chamber.

RMA )

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VE

TER

COURT MASTER

COURT MAS

Z

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 763 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) 3473/2006

MANJULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE M.D. THE BIJAPUR DIST.CO-OP BANK&ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2006 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner relies on a Government notification of 24.11.2

000. Office

'widowed may ask her to produce the copy of that notification which gives preference to

daughter' also for compassionate appointment. List thereafter in the Chamber.

RMA)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VE

TER

COURT MASTER

COURT MAS