

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 763 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) 3473/2006

MANJULA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE M.D. THE BIJAPUR DIST.CO-OP BANK&ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance the petitioner may comply with  
the earlier order before 18th May, 2007.

To be listed on 8th August, 2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar