

PIITEM NO.40

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 763 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) 3473/2006

MANJULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE M.D. THE BIJAPUR DIST.CO-OP BANK&ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

S.G.SHAH
Registrar