

d

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

REVIEW PETITION (C.) NO.763 OF 2006

IN

SPECIAL LEAVE PEITITION (CIVIL)NO.3473 OF 2006

MANJULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE M.D. THE BIJAPUR DIST.CO-OP.BANK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

ORDER

We have gone the through the Review Petition and the connected papers. We find no merit therein. Hence, the Review Petition is dismissed.

.....CJI.
(K.G. BALAKRISHNAN)

.....J.
(P.P. NAOLEKAR)

NEW DELHI;
23RD OCTOBER, 2007.
CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 763 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) 3473/2006

MANJULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE M.D. THE BIJAPUR DIST.CO-OP BANK&ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P.NAOLEKAR

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

The Review Petition is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)